
2017 OREGON BASS TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

JANUARY
Friday, January 27, 2017 WWW - Shasta

Saturday, January 28, 2017 WWW - Shasta
Sunday, January 29, 2017 WWW - Shasta

FEBRUARY
Wednesday, February 08, 2017 Sportsman Show PDX

Thursday, February 09, 2017 Sportsman Show PDX FLW Havasu
Friday, February 10, 2017 Sportsman Show PDX FLW Havasu

Saturday, February 11, 2017 Sportsman Show PDX FLW Havasu
Sunday, February 12, 2017 Sportsman Show PDX

Friday, February 24, 2017 WWW - Mohave
Saturday, February 25, 2017 Emerald Bass Club Open - Tenmile WWW - Mohave

Sunday, February 26, 2017 WWW - Mohave

MARCH
Saturday, March 25, 2017 TBF Oregon - TENMILE - Non Permitted 24 boat limit

Sunday, March 26, 2017 TBF Oregon - TENMILE - Non Permitted 24 boat limit
Friday, March 31, 2017 WWW - Havasu

APRIL
Saturday, April 01, 2017 LOM Big Bass Classic - Tenmile WWW - Havasu

Sunday, April 02, 2017 LOM Big Bass Classic - Tenmile WWW - Havasu
Monday, April 03, 2017 TBF National Championships - Table Rock, MO
Tuesday, April 04, 2017 TBF National Championships - Table Rock, MO

Wednesday, April 05, 2017 TBF National Championships - Table Rock, MO
Thursday, April 06, 2017 TBF National Championships - Table Rock, MO

Friday, April 07, 2017 TBF National Championships - Table Rock, MO
Saturday, April 08, 2017 TBF National Championships - Table Rock, MO
Saturday, April 15, 2017 Hawg Hunter Open - Hood River

Wednesday, April 19, 2017 BASS - SHASTA
Thursday, April 20, 2017 BASS - SHASTA WWW - Clear Lake

Friday, April 21, 2017 BASS - SHASTA WWW - Clear Lake
Saturday, April 22, 2017 WWW - Clear Lake

Sunday, April 23, 2017 BBT - Moses Lake
Saturday, April 29, 2017 BASS Nation - HOOD RIVER

Sunday, April 30, 2017 GOT - CELILO (Non Permitted 24 boat limit)

MAY
Saturday, May 06, 2017 Umpqua Valley Bass'n for Bucks - Tenmile

Sunday, May 07, 2017 TBF OR High School Championships - Tenmile Lakes (Non Permitted)
Thursday, May 11, 2017 FLW - Delta

Friday, May 12, 2017 FLW - Delta
Saturday, May 13, 2017 FLW - Delta BBT - Walulua Pool

Sunday, May 14, 2017 GOT - Lower Williamette (Non Permitted 24 Boat Limit) BBT - Walulua Pool
Saturday, May 20, 2017 BASS Nation - Prineville
Saturday, May 27, 2017 TBF Oregon - HOOD RIVER WA FISH - BANKS OPEN

Sunday, May 28, 2017 TBF Oregon - CELILO WA FISH - BANKS OPEN
Monday, May 29, 2017 WA FISH - BANKS OPEN

JUNE
Friday, June 09, 2017 WWW - Delta

Saturday, June 10, 2017 BASS Nation - Tenmile WWW - Delta
Sunday, June 11, 2017 WWW - Delta
Sunday, June 18, 2017 GOT - HOOD RIVER (Non Permitted 24 boat limit)

Saturday, June 24, 2017 Hawg Hunter Open - Cascade Locks BBT - Championships
Sunday, June 25, 2017 BBT - Championships

JULY
Sunday, July 09, 2017 GOT - CELILO or CASCADE LOCKS (Non Permitted 24 boat limit)

Saturday, July 22, 2017 NIXON'S OPEN Tenmile
Sunday, July 23, 2017 NIXON'S OPEN Tenmile

AUGUST
Saturday, August 05, 2017 Temile Open - Tenmile Bass Club

Sunday, August 06, 2017 Temile Open - Tenmile Bass Club
Sunday, August 13, 2017 GOT - THE DALLES (Non Permitted 24 boat limit)

Saturday, August 19, 2017 BASS Nation - Arlington
Sunday, August 20, 2017 TBF Oregon - The Dalles

SEPTEMBER
Friday, September 08, 2017 WWW - Championships Mead

Saturday, September 09, 2017 WWW - Championships Mead
Sunday, September 10, 2017 GOT - Ten Mile (Non Permitted 24 boat limit) WWW - Championships Mead

Saturday, September 23, 2017
Thursday, September 28, 2017 FLW Clear Lake

Friday, September 29, 2017 FLW Clear Lake
Saturday, September 30, 2017 FLW Clear Lake

OCTOBER
Saturday, October 07, 2017 The Dalles - Semi Finals TBF Oregon

Sunday, October 08, 2017 The Dalles - Semi Finals TBF Oregon
NOVEMBER

Saturday, November 04, 2017 Hawg Hunter Open - Cascade Locks

DECEMBER
Saturday, December 02, 2017 FALL FISHING SHOW - Willsonville Chevy
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